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Category Amount
Land acquisition See Attachment A

Building Construction/Renovation Development Budget
Site Work

Machinery & Equipment
Furniture & Fixtures

Soft Costs (Architect, Legal and Engineering)
Financial Charges (loan or bond fees and interest)

Authority Fee
Other (Describe: )
Other (Describe: )

Total Project Cost: $4,318,716

1. Sources of Funds for Project Costs: 
Source Amount 

Bank Financing: See Attachment A Development Budget
Equity (excluding equity attributed to 
grants/tax credits): 

 

Tax Exempt Bond Issuance:       
Taxable Bond Issuance:       
Public Sources (total pf all state and federal 
grants and tax credits):

      

Identify each state and federal 
grant/credit:

 

            
            

Total Sources of Funds for Project Costs: $4,318,716 

2. Have any of the above costs been paid or incurred as of the date of this Application? Yes If 
yes, describe particulars. Architectural and Engineering

II. Permitting and Environmental  Requirements
1. Does the project require local planning or permitting approvals? Yes If yes, please list 

necessary approvals. HRRB approval, Building Permit, City Site Plan Review 
2. Will a site plan application be filed? Yes   If yes, include copy if prepared. 
3. Has another entity been designated as lead agent under the State Environmental Quality 

Review Act (“SEQRA”)? No 
a. If yes, attach copy of Negative Declaration if completed, or a copy of submitted 

Environmental Assessment Form if Negative Declaration has not yet been issued. 































Applicant:
Proj name:

Location:
Last Update:

ACQUISITION
1 Land 40,000
2 Structures 420,000
3 TOTAL - Land/Structures 460,000

SOFT COSTS
4 Appraisal 3,000
5 Market Study
6 Survey 5,550
7 Soil Borings 0
8 Environmental Testing 96,100
9 Architecture/Engineering Fees 136,000

10 Construction Manager
11 Legal Fees 52,000
12 Non-Profit Developers Allowance
13 Cost Certification Audit 0
14 Insurance 25,000
15 Taxes 13,122
16 Interim Interest 200,180

Commercial Interim Interest 0
17 Closing Costs 75,817
18 Title and Recording Fees 23,164
19 Relocation Expenses 0
20 LIHC Application Fees 0
21 LIHC Credit Allocation Fees 0
22 DHCR Fees Total: 0
23 Other: Green Building Manual 0
23 Other: EPA & Enterprise 0
23 Other: SONYMA Application Fee 450
23 Other: SONYMA Annual Premium 2,250
23 Other: Green Consultant 0
23 Other: Soft Cost Contingency 57,232
23 Other: Pension Lock Fee 0
23 Other: Archaeological - Phase II 0
23 Other: IDA Applc Fee 0
23 Other: 0
24 TOTAL - Soft Costs 689,864

4042 South LLC
4042 South St
Auburn, NY

DEVELOPMENT BUDGET PROJECT SUMMARY

5/10/24



Applicant:
Proj name:

Location:

4042 South LLC
4042 South St
Auburn, NY

DEVELOPMENT BUDGET PROJECT SUMMARY

CONSTRUCTION
25 Site Work 0
26 Off Site Work 0
27 Asbestos 0
28 Environmental Remediation 480,918
29 Off Site Work 0
30 Subtotal Site Preparation 480,918
31 Residential 1,952,380
32 Community Service or Civic Space 0
33 Commercial 0
34 General Contractors Insurance 0
35 Performance Bond Premium 0
36 Subtotal Contractors Cost 2,433,298

37 General Requirements 145,836
38 Builder's Overhead 65,000
39 Builder's Profit 89,726
40 TOTAL - Construction 2,733,860

41 Project Contingency 273,386
42 Developer's Fee 85,593
43 TOTAL - Development Cost 4,242,703

WORKING CAPITAL
44 Initial Operating Deficit 0
45 Supplemental Mgmt. & Marketing 0
46 Purchase of Maintenance & Other Equipment 0
47 0
48 Total Working Capital: 0

PROJECT RESERVES
49 Capitalization of Operating Reserve 54,013
50 Capitalization of Replacement Reserve 22,000
51 Reserve for adapting units 0
52 Total Project Reserves 76,013

53 TOTAL - PROJECT COST 4,318,716

54 Syndication  Costs: 0
55 Partnership Expense:

Equity Documents (KCDC Attorney) 0
KCDC Asset Management Fee 0
KCDC Equity Advisory Fee 0
Adjustment for "NET" Equity Providers 0

55 Total Partnership Expenses 0

Total Project Cost w/ Partnership Fees 4,318,716

Other Working Capital



Applicant:
Proj name:

Location:

4042 South LLC
4042 South St
Auburn, NY

DEVELOPMENT BUDGET PROJECT SUMMARY

Sources of Construction Financing TOTAL
a. Residential Construction Loan - CPC 1,892,703
c. Deferred Dev. Fee 0
d. Deferred Working Capital 0
e. Deferred Reserves 76,013
f. Developer Equity 150,000
g. SBLPP Funds 2,200,000
h. Investing Member Equity - LIHC 0

TOTAL - Construction Financing 4,318,716

Sources of Permanent Financing
a. HHAP FUNDS 0
b. Deferred Dev Fee
c. SBLPP Funds 2,200,000
d. Equity 1,668,588
f. CIF 0
g. Other Private Loan - CPC 450,000
h. Federal Historic Tax Credits 0
i. State Historic Tax Credits 0
j. Managing Members Equity 129
k. Investing Member Equity 0

TOTAL - Permanent Financing 4,318,716


























